Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
10:00 News & Catching up 1
11:00 Exercise-Resident led
(Community Room)
I 2:00 Hand & Foot Cards
3:00 Coffee (Dining Rm)
5:30 Left, Right Center
(Community Rm)
219-12 Med Bus Run 3(10:00 Pastor Berglund (CR} | 9:00 Bus to Fam Fare 5(10:00 Spring Garden 6| 9-12 Med Bus Run 7110:00 News & Catchingup 8
(CR) 10 Becky 1:1 visits 11:00 Exercise-Becky (CR) |9:30 People's Bible Study Lutheran Church (CR) 9:00 Catholic Communion | 11:00 Exercise-Resident led
11:00 Exercise-Resident led | 11 Exercise-Cindy(C Rm) 11:30 News/Neurobics (CR |10:00 Craft for Show (CrR) 10:00 Becky 1:1 visits 11:00 Exercise-Evie(CR) (Community Room)
(CR) 11:30 News & Neurobics | 1:15 Brain Games (DR) 11:00 Exercise-Cindy(ComR) | 11:00 Exercise-Shelly (CR) |11:30 News & Neurobics(CR | 2:00 Hand & Foot Cards
2:00 Scrabble (DR) 1:15 Helping Hands (Dr) 2:00 Suprise Cake (DR) 11:30 News & Neurobics 11:30 News & Neurobics (CR) | 1:15 Helping Hands (DR) | 3:00 Coffee (Dining Rm)

3:00 Coffee (DR)
5:30 Heartland-(CR)

2:00 Easy Art SKY (DRm)
5:30 Dominoes (CRm)

5:30 Farkle (Com Rm)

2:00 Bingo (Din Rm)
3:00 Quilting (Com Rm)
5:30 Kings Corner (Com R)

1:00 Handiwork (CR)
2:00 Wii Bowling & Coffee
5:30 Farkle (CR) (CR)

2:00 Happy Hour (DR)
5:30 Cards—31 (CR)

5:30 Left, Right Center
(Community Rm)

10:00 YouTube Church o)
(CR)

11:00 Exercise-Resident led

2:00 Scrabble (DR)

3:00 Coffee (DR)

5:30 HS Student Games (CR

Daylight Saving Time Begins

9-12 Med Bus Run
10 Becky 1:1 visits
11 Exercise-Cindy (Com Rm
11:30 News & Neurobics
1:15 Helping Hands (Dr)
2:00 Art Hydrangia(Din Rm)
5:30 Dominoes (CRm)

10

10:00 GoodNeighbors (CR)1
11:00 Exercise-Becky (CR)
11:30 News/Neurobics (CR)
1:15 Brain Games (DR)

2:00 Carrot/Oatmeal bar (DR)
5:30 Farkle (Com Rm) |

9:00 Bus to Fam Fare

9:30 People's Bible Study
10:00 Craft for Show (CrR)
11:00 Exercise-Cindy(ComR)
11:30 News & Neurobics
2:00 Bingo (Din Rm)

3:00 Quilting (Com Rm)

5:30 Kings Corner (Com R)

12

10:00 Riverwood
Community Church (CR)
10:00 Becky 1:1 visits
11:00 Exercise-Shelly (CR)
11:30 News & Neurobics (CR)
1:00 Handiwork (CR)

2:00 Wii Bowling & Coffee
5:30 Farkle (Com Room)

13

9-12 Med Bus Run 14
9:00 Catholic Communion
11:00 Exercise-Evie(CR)
11:30 News & Neurobics
1:15 Helping Hands (DR)
2:00 Happy Hour

5:30 Cards--31

10:00 News & Catchingufd 5

11:00 Exercise-Resident led
(Community Room)

2:00 Hand & Foot Cards

3:00 Coffee (Dining Rm)

5:30 Left, Right Center
(Community Rm)

10:00 YouTube Church 16
(CR)

11:00 Exercise-Resident led
(CR)

2:00 Scrabble (DR)

3:00 Coffee (DR)

5:30 Heartland-(CR)

9-12 Med Bus, Run, 17
(Sign up2 ; before)
10 Becky 1

11 Exerpise

| }ty"(Dininng)
5:30 Dominoes (Com Rm)
St. Patrick's Day

10:00 Pastor Berglund (CRB
11:00 Exercise-Becky (CR)
11:30 News/Neurobics

1:15 Brain Games (DR)

2:00 Cottage ChzTomato (DR)
5:30 Farkle (Com Rm)

9:00 Bus to Fam Fare

9:30 People's Bible Study
10:00 Craft for Show (CrR)
11:00 Exercise-Cindy(ComR)
11:30 News & Neurobics
2:00 Bingo (Din Rm)

3:00 Quilting (Com Rm)

5:30 Kings Corner (Com R)

19

10:00 1st English

Lutheran Church (ComRm)
10:00 Becky 1:1 visits
11:00 Exercise-Shelly
11:30 News & Neurobics
1:00 Handiwork (CR)
2:00Chef Chat/Resident Co
5:30 Farkle (Com Room)

20

9-12 Med Bus Run 21
9:00 Catholic Communion
11:00 Exercise-Evie(Com R)
11:30 News & Neurobics
1:15 Helping Hands (DR)
2:00 Happy Hour

5:30 Cards--31

10:00 News & Catching up?2

11:00 Exercise-Resident led
(Community Room)

2:00 Hand & Foot Cards

3:00 Coffee (Dining Rm)

5:30 Left, Right Center
(Community Rm)

10:00 YouTube Church 23
(CR)

11:00 Exercise-Resident led
(CR)

2:00 Scrabble DR)

3:00 Coffee (DR)

5:30 Heartland-(CRm)

9-12 Med Bus Run

10 Becky 1:1 visits

11 Exercise-Cindy (C Rm
11:30 News & Neurobics
1:15 Helping Hands (Dr)
2:00 Art-Buttons(DRm)
5:30 Dominoes (CRm)

24

10:00 Good Neighbors (CRb
11:00 Exercise-Becky (CR)
11:30 News/Neurobics

1:15 Brain Games (DR)
2:00FIuffy Chz Cloud (D Rm)
5:30 Farkle (C Rm)

9:00 Bus to Fam Fare

9:30 People's Bible Study
10:00 Craft for Show (CrR)
11:00 Exercise-Cindy(ComR)
11:30 News & Neurobics
2:00 Bingo (Din Rm)

3:00 Quilting (Com Rm)

5:30 Kings Corner (Com R)

26

10:00 Cannon Rivers
Lutheran Church (CR)
10:00 Becky 1:1 visits
11:00 Exercise-Shelly
11:30 News & Neurobics
1:00 Handiwork (CR)
2:00 Wii Bowling & Coffee
5:30 Farkle (Com Room)

27

9-12 Med Bus Run 28
AM: Free Table (Dining Rm)
9:00 Catholic Communion
11:00 Exercise-Evie(Com R)
11:30 News & Neurobics
1:15 Helping Hands (DR)
2:00 FAMILY FUN(4th Floor)

10:00 News & Catching up9

11:00 Exercise-Resident led
(Community Room)

2:00 Hand & Foot Cards

3:00 Coffee (Dining Rm)

5:30 Left, Right Center
(Community Rm)

10:00 YouTube Church 30
(Community Room)

11:00 Exercise-Resident led

2:00 Scrabble

3:00 Coffee

5:30 Heartland-(Com Rm)

9-12 Med Bus Run
10 Becky 1:1 visits
11 Exercise-Cindy (Com Rm
11:30 News & Neurobics
1:15 Helping Hands (Dr)
2:00 Spring Decor (DRm)
5:30 Dominoes (CRm)

31

CANNON RIVERS

A SENIOR LIVING COMMUNITY

L]
A 4

A

f4

¥

( | ) s
21 ” Bt £
- \ By . — <5
)_1\ ) ey '34 ﬁ; [ ,7_(
: (L o L
A

Cannon Rivers Senior Living IL/AL Activities CR=Community Room; DR=Dining Room; CrR=Craft Room

Activities may be subject to change without notice-See Daily sheets in lobby




